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Bracket 1
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TSAJJ4845

TSA991630

TSAJJ4845

TSA991630

KZN
KZN [1] Rayne ROSELT

James CLARK

[1] DARRYN YOUNG

Murray CLARK 6-2, 6-0
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4

TSA001477

TSA991610

TSA001477

TSA991610
KZN
KZN

Jack COETZER 

[2] Ahmed  DEEDAT 

HAYDEN KESARIS

[2] Thembo MAKHANYA 2-6, 7-5, 12-10

[1] ROSELT / YOUNG

COETZER  / KESARIS

6-7, 6-3, 10-4

[1] ROSELT / YOUNG
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